:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8418703

Feb 13, 2024 18:24 (UTC)

In epoch 263,084 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 807921 - 0.017787445 ETH®
46.78 USD

2 807922 - 0.058106974 ETH®
152.83 USD

3 807923 - 0.017774086 ETH&®
46.74 USD

4 807924 - 0.017814724 ETH®
46.85 USD

S 807925 - 0.017750662 ETH®
46.68 USD

6 807926 - 0.017781589 ETH&®
46.76 USD

7 807927 - 0.017771298 ETH®
46.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8418703
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/263084
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807921
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807922
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807923
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807924
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807925
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807926
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807927

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

807928

807929

807930

807931

807932

807933

807934

807935

807936

Validator Id

294694

Amount

- 0.017797511
46.81 USD

- 0.017697454
46.54 USD

- 0.017655536
46.43 USD

- 0.017785846
46.77 USD

- 0.017815622
46.85 USD

- 0.017782668
46.77 USD

- 0.017776060
46.75 USD

- 0.016215614
42.64 USD

- 0.017800096
46.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.042943009
112.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807928
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807929
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807930
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807931
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807932
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807933
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807934
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807935
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/807936
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/294694

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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