

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8418703

DATE & TIME Feb 13, 2024 · 18:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 263,084 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	807921	- 0.017787445 ETH � 46.78 USD
2	807922	- 0.058106974 ETH � 152.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>807923</u>	- 0.017774086 ETH � 46.74 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>807924</u>	- 0.017814724 ETH � 46.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>807925</u>	- 0.017750662 ETH � 46.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>807926</u>	- 0.017781589 ETH � 46.76 USD
<u>7</u>	807927	- 0.017771298 ETH � 46.74 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	807928	- 0.017797511 ETH   46.81 USD
9	807929	- 0.017697454 ETH � 46.54 USD
<u>10</u>	807930	- 0.017655536 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>807931</u>	- 0.017785846 ETH � 46.77 USD
<u>12</u>	807932	- 0.017815622 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>807933</u>	- 0.017782668 ETH � 46.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>807934</u>	- 0.017776060 ETH � 46.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>807935</u>	- 0.016215614 ETH � 42.64 USD
<u>16</u>	807936	- 0.017800096 ETH <b>⊘</b> 46.81 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>294694</u>	+ 0.042943009 ETH <b>⊘</b> 112.94 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.